
Ordered by Trip Name
TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/02/2011

CH BUS 1 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL (0005)3:00 pm2 37
29 TRAINING FIELD RD3:12 pm3 -1
88 GLEZEN LN3:12 pm4 -3
COBBLESTONE CIR & GLEZEN LN3:14 pm5 -1
121  GLEZEN LN3:15 pm6 -2
159 GLEZEN LANE3:16 pm7 -1
29 HAZELBROOK LANE3:18 pm8 -2
49 LINCOLN RD3:19 pm9 -1
LINCOLN RD3:21 pm10 -1
APPLETREE LN  &  WALTHAM RD3:22 pm11 0
4  WALTHAM ROAD3:23 pm12 0
38 OXBOW RD3:25 pm13 0
CAMPBELL RD & OXBOW RD3:25 pm14 -1
73 OXBOW RD3:26 pm15 -2
TROUT POND RD & OXBOW RD3:27 pm16 -1
WILLIAMS & OXBOW RD3:28 pm17 -2
HAMPSHIRE RD & OXBOW RD3:29 pm18 -3
GROVE ST & OXBOW RD3:30 pm19 -3
GRAY BIRCH LN & TALLY HO LN3:33 pm20 -5
18  RED BARN RD3:35 pm21 -3
36 RED BARN RD.3:36 pm22 -2
44 RED BARN RD3:37 pm23 -2
226 CONCORD RD.3:39 pm24 -1

CH BUS 10 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL (0005)3:00 pm2 54
BENNETT RD  &  BOSTON POST RD3:16 pm3 -3
DANGELO RD   &   BOSTON POST RD3:17 pm4 -1
MORSE RD  &   BOSTON POST RD3:17 pm5 -5
25 SHAW DRIVE3:23 pm6 -1
FOX MEADOW & SHAW DR3:23 pm7 -6
16 FOX MEADOW LN3:25 pm8 -2
WOODRIDGE RD & FOX MEADOW3:26 pm9 -3
28  WOODRIDGE RD3:28 pm10 -3
41 WOODRIDGE ROAD3:29 pm11 -1
WOODRIDGE RD & HIGH ROCK RD3:30 pm12 -5
65 WOODRIDGE RD3:32 pm13 -4
WOODRIDGE RD & COUNTRY CORNERS RD3:33 pm14 -2
BLACK OAK RD & WOODRIDGE RD3:34 pm15 -1
WOODRIDGE RD & RESERVOIR RD3:35 pm16 -3
WOODRIDGE RD & BROOK TRAIL RD3:36 pm17 -2
WOODRIDGE RD & ALDEN RD3:37 pm18 -3
149 WOODRIDGE RD3:38 pm19 -3
COMMONWEALTH RD & WILLOW BROOK DR3:41 pm20 -1
MAINSTONE RD & HILLSIDE DR3:44 pm21 -2
MAINSTONE & INDIAN DAWN3:44 pm22 -1
MAINSTONE RD & COLTSWAY3:45 pm23 -2

CH BUS 12 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL (0005)3:00 pm2 34
PLAIN RD & LINGLEY LN3:10 pm3 -2
MILLBROOK RD  & GLEN RD3:11 pm4 -1
40 MILLBROOK RD3:12 pm5 -2
10 MILLBROOK RD3:13 pm6 -2
COCHITUATE RD & HAPPY HOLLOW RD3:18 pm7 -3
WMS - MAIN ST.  BASE DROP-OFF3:21 pm8 0
THOMPSON RD.  AND   AQUEDUCT RD , AT  
CROSSWALK     LOKER ST

3:23 pm9 -3

COUNTRY CORNERS RD & LOKER ST3:26 pm10 -3
WHITE PINE KNOLL,  COUNTRY CORNERS RD3:27 pm11 -1
COUNTRY CORNERS RD & BARNEY HILL RD3:28 pm12 -1
2 BARNEY HILL RD3:29 pm13 -2
SCHOOL ST & AQUEDUCT RD3:31 pm14 -1
SCHOOL ST & GREGORY LN3:32 pm15 -2
SCHOOL ST & CAULFIELD RD3:33 pm16 -11

CH BUS 13 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL (0005)3:00 pm2 53
HIGHLAND CIR & DRAPER RD3:16 pm3 -4
74 HIGHLAND CIRCLE3:18 pm4 -4
HIGHLAND CIR & JERICHO LN3:19 pm5 -8
HIGHLAND CIR & RIPLEY LN3:22 pm6 -2
OLD WESTON RD & RIPLEY LN3:23 pm7 -5
14 OLD WESTON RD.3:25 pm8 -2
PLAIN RD &  JOELS WAY3:28 pm9 -2
BUCKSKIN DR & WHISPERING LN3:31 pm10 -2
WESTWAY RD & BLOSSOM RD3:37 pm11 -8
15 WESTWAY RD3:39 pm12 -3
5 WESTWAY RD3:41 pm13 -3
16 OLD CONNECTICUT PA3:42 pm14 -1
83 - 87 OLD CONN PATH3:44 pm15 -2
OLD CONN PATH & FOREST HILL RD3:45 pm16 -6
YEAGER WAY & COCHITUATE RD3:49 pm17 -1

Page 1Routefinder Pro 9.0 We Care 3of
Trip06c.rpt



CH BUS 2 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL (0005)3:00 pm2 41
44 OLD CONNECTICUT PA3:14 pm3 -1
RICE RD & HIGHFIELDS3:15 pm4 -1
RICE RD & MAGNOLIA DRIVE3:17 pm5 -2
136 RICE RD3:19 pm6 -1
54  RICE RD3:20 pm7 -4
46 RICE RD3:22 pm8 -2
11 CLUBHOUSE LN3:23 pm9 -3
54 CLUBHOUSE LANE3:25 pm10 -1
WAYLAND HILLS RD & CLUBHOUSE LN3:26 pm11 -12
19 WAYLAND HILLS RD3:29 pm12 -1
44 RICE ROAD3:30 pm13 -2
33 RICE ROAD3:31 pm14 -1
RICE RD & ELIZABETH RD3:32 pm15 -4
VALLEY VIEW  & OAK ST3:34 pm16 -4
78 EAST PLAIN ST3:37 pm17 -2
LOT - BOSTON POST RD3:47 pm18 0

CH BUS 6 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL (0005)3:00 pm2 32
20 DECATUR LN3:09 pm3 -1
34  DECATUR LN3:10 pm4 -2
101  DRAPER RD3:12 pm5 -2
ELLIE LN.  &   LINCOLN RD3:15 pm6 -2
221  -  231    CONCORD RD3:16 pm7 -1
251 CONCORD RD.3:17 pm8 -2
279 CONCORD RD3:18 pm9 -1
CONCORD RD & MARSHALL TER3:19 pm10 -4
CONCORD RD & OXBOW RD & RT-1263:21 pm11 -1
OXBOW RD & SANDY HILL RD3:22 pm12 -1
33 + 36 YORK RD3:23 pm13 -2
33 CAMPBELL RD3:24 pm14 -1
14 - 18  CAMPBELL RD3:25 pm15 0
OXBOW RD & OLD OXBOW RD3:26 pm16 -1
184 OXBOW RD3:27 pm17 -1
212 OXBOW ROAD3:28 pm18 -1
SHERMAN BRIDGE RD & OXBOW RD3:29 pm19 -5
CONCORD RD  &   HICKORY HILL RD3:32 pm20 -1
106 CONCORD RD.3:34 pm21 -1
102 CONCORD ROAD3:35 pm22 -1
CONCORD RD  &  EAST RD3:36 pm23 -1

CH BUS 7 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL (0005)3:00 pm2 41
74 CLAYPIT HILL ROAD3:11 pm3 0
98 BOSTON POST RD3:15 pm4 -1
RICH VALLEY RD & HAYWARD RD3:15 pm5 -2
18/ / 20   RICH VALLEY RD3:16 pm6 -6
LUNDY LN & RICH VALLEY RD3:18 pm7 -2
LUNDY LN &  SYLVAN WAY3:19 pm8 -1
21 WHITE RD3:20 pm9 -3
9 WHITE RD3:21 pm10 -3
130 BOSTON POST RD3:23 pm11 -2
158 BOSTON POST ROAD3:24 pm12 -1
BOSTON POST RD & SPRINGHILL RD3:25 pm13 -6
202 BOSTON POST ROAD3:27 pm14 -2
204 BOSTON POST ROAD3:28 pm15 -1
COCHITUATE RD & WINTHROP RD3:29 pm16 -1
COCHITUATE RD & TRINITY PL3:30 pm17 0
COCHITUATE RD & FORTY ACRES DR3:31 pm18 -5
COCHITUATE RD & GREEN WAY3:33 pm19 -5

CH BUS 8 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL (0005)3:00 pm2 38
24 COCHITUATE ROAD3:12 pm3 -2
5 OLD SUDBURY RD3:13 pm4 -1
7 OLD SUDBURY ROAD3:14 pm5 -1
71 OLD SUDBURY ROAD3:15 pm6 -1
79 OLD SUDBURY RD (AT GLEZEN LN)3:16 pm7 -1
87 OLD SUDBURY ROAD3:17 pm8 -1
107 OLD SUDBURY RD3:18 pm9 0
14 GLEZEN LN3:19 pm10 -1
GLEZEN LN & SADDLE LN3:20 pm11 -4
44 GLEZEN LN3:21 pm12 -2
PHEASANT RUN & TRAINING FIELD RD3:23 pm13 -1
19 CONCORD ROAD3:25 pm14 -1
2   BOW RD3:25 pm15 -2
17  BOW RD3:26 pm16 -1
HASTINGS WAY, THE  COMMONS  0 RT-273:28 pm17 -2
PELHAM ISLAND RD & JEFFREY RD3:30 pm18 -8
PELHAM ISLAND RD & HEARD RD3:33 pm19 -1
175 PELHAM ISLAND RD.3:34 pm20 -1
PELHAM ISLAND RD & ERWIN RD3:34 pm21 -4
258 PELHAM ISLAND RD3:37 pm22 -1
262 PELHAM ISLAND RD3:37 pm23 -1
GRISCOM RD & PELHAM ISLAND RD & PELHAM 
ISLAND RD

3:38 pm24 -1

Page 2Routefinder Pro 9.0 We Care 3of
Trip06c.rpt



CH BUS 9 PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds
CLAYPIT HILL SCHOOL (0005)3:00 pm2 43
THREE PONDS RD & SEARS RD3:12 pm3 -5
SEARS RD & SQUIRREL HILL RD3:14 pm4 -6
90 SEARS RD3:16 pm5 -1
175 SEARS RD3:17 pm6 -1
134 DRAPER RD3:18 pm7 -1
WSTC3:19 pm8 0
GLEZEN LN & AUTMN LN3:20 pm9 -1
184 GLEZEN LANE3:21 pm10 -1
GLEZEN LN & PEARTREE LN3:22 pm11 -2
165 GLEZEN LN3:22 pm12 0
FOLSOM POND RD & GLEZEN LN3:23 pm13 0
GLEZEN LN & CONCORD RD (ROUTE 126)3:24 pm14 -2
145 CONCORD RD.3:25 pm15 -1
149 CONCORD RD.3:26 pm16 -1
WAYSIDE RD & MOORE RD3:27 pm17 -7
SEDGEMEADOW  & MOORE RD3:29 pm18 -6
LOBLOLLY &  MOORE RD3:31 pm19 -4
2 MOORE RD3:33 pm20 -1
10 OLD SUDBURY RD.3:36 pm21 -2
2 OLD SUDBURY ROAD3:39 pm22 -1

Page 3Routefinder Pro 9.0 We Care 3of
Trip06c.rpt


